January 1997
ML4622, ML4624
Fiber Optic Data Quantizer
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The ML4622 and ML4624 data quantizers are low noise,
wideband, bipolar monolithic ICs designed specifically for
signal recovery applications in fiberoptic receiver systems.
They contain a wideband limiting amplifier which is

Tel: 408/433-5200
Fax: 408/432-0295
ORDERING INFORMATION
TEMPERATURE
PART NUMBER RANGE PACKAGE
ML4622CP 0°C to 70°C Molded DIP (P16)
ML4622CS 0°C to 70°C Molded SOIC (S16N)
ML4622IS –40°C to 85°C Molded SOIC (S16N)
ML4624CP 0°C to 70°C Molded DIP (P24N)
ML4624CQ 0°C to 70°C Molded PCC (Q28)
© Micro Linear 1997   is a registered trademark of Micro Linear Corporation
Products described herein may be covered by one or more of the following patents: 4,897,611; 4,964,026; 5,027,116; 5,281,862; 5,283,483; 5,418,502; 5,508,570; 5,510,727; 5,523,940; 5,546,017;
5,559,470; 5,565,761; 5,594,376. Other patents are pending.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor